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Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Production date
Expiry date

Packaging and storage

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Depaftment of Quality Control Duchefa B.V.

test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.

mailaddress: Postbls 809 . 2003 RV Haarrem The Nelhefands telephonè: +31(0)23 - 531 90 93
visitins addressrA. HoínràDweg 71 2031 BH Haaflem telèÍaxr +3110)23 ' 531 80 27

e-mail: info(r\luchetd.r

CERTIFTCATE OF CONTENT

McCOWN WOODY PLANT MEDIUM, basal salt mixture
M0219
P15690
Duchefa
03-04-20 t8
03-04-2020

in a well closed container at room temperature, protected from moisture

iban: NL54 INGB 0651 4661 80
bic: NGBNL2A

t v.k. in Amstèrdam: 3407 300l
website: www.duchefa.com

FORMULA. INGREDIENTS PER LITER

Ammonium nitrate

Magnesium sulfate anhydrous

Potass;um sulfate

Potassium dihydrogen phosphate

Calcium sulfate

Potassium nitrate

Calcium chloride anhydrous

Cupric sulfate pentahydrate

EDTA-ferric sodium salt

Boric acid

Manganese sulfate

Sodium molybdate dihydrate

Zinc sulfate heptahydrate

400.00 mg/l

180.54 me/l

580.32 mgll

170.00 mg/l

404.60 mgll

425.96 mg/l

72.50 mgfl

0.25 mg/l

36,70 mgll

6.20 mg/l

22,30 mg/l

0.25 mg/l

8.60 ngll
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Batch number:

Batch number:

Batch number;

Batch number:

Batch number:

013314

013337

013557

013536

013196

013413

013490

Pt4669

013022

013491

013370

P14238

013148


